
2024 FALL NORCROSS BLUE TEAM
DATE DAY A TEAM TIME FIELD W/L SCORE
9/5/2024 Thurs vs SWD Panthers 5:30 PM East W 8-7

9/15/2024 Sun vs Lakeside Gold 3:00 PM East W 9-5

9/22/2024 Sun vs Braves 3:00 PM East L 1-4

9/23/2024 Mon vs Cardinals 8:00 PM East W 11-4

9/29/2024 Sun @ ATL MLSA 3:00 PM East W 8-0

10/5/2024 Sat @ SWD Panthers 12:00 PM East W 1-0

10/7/2024 Mon vs Brookhaven Bulldogs 5:30 PM East W 10-6

10/15/2024 Tue @ Blue Lake Monsters 8:00 PM East W 8-3

10/20/2024 Sun @ Midtown Knights 3:00 PM East W 16-0

10/21/2024 Mon @ Pythons 5:30 PM East W 6-0

10/28/2024 Mon vs Midtown Knights 5:30 PM East W 7-1

11/4/2024 Mon vs SW DeKalb Varsity Panthers 5:30 PM East W 4-2

11/7/2024 Thurs vs Blue Lake Monsters 8:00 PM East

2024 FALL NORCROSS WHITE TEAM
DATE DAY B TEAM TIME FIELD W/L SCORE
9/3/2024 Tues @ Dunwoody Wildcats 8:00 PM West W 5-0

9/10/2024 Tues vs Decatur 5:30 PM East W 11-1

9/17/2024 Tues vs Nationals 5:30 PM East W 3-1

9/21/2024 Sat vs Brewers 2:30 PM West W 11-2

10/3/2024 Thur @ Lakeside Purple 8:00 PM East W 19-2

10/6/2024 Sun @ Brewers 12:30 PM East W 13-3

10/10/2024 Thur vs Sliders 8:00 PM West L 1-4

10/15/2024 Tues @ Cardinals 8:00 PM West W 10-2

10/17/2024 Thur @ St. John Bosco 5:30 PM West L 1-3

10/24/2024 Thur vs Chamblee Bulls 8:00 PM East W 3-2

10/26/2024 Sat @ Green Lake Monsters 2:30 PM East W 15-0

11/5/2024 Tues TBD 5:30 PM East W 3-1

11/7/2024 Thur @ Pythons 5:30 PM


